Ogolnopolskie Zawody Plywackie - Sprawdzamy Forme na Termach
Poznan, 12.4.2025

Konkurencja 19 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy Open
2025.04.12 - 16:46 Lista startowa
Rok ur.

Serialz11
0 SZCZEPANSKA Alicja 05 AZS AWFiS Gdansk 30.03
1 STANISEAWIUK Maja 10 UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynow" 29.77
2 WNUK Jessika 08 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 29.49
3 BORYCZKA Amelia 08 WKS Slask 29.08
4 DOWGIERT Anna 90 KS Warta Poznan 25.82
5 GWAJ Julia 04 KS Warta Poznan 28.64
6 LITOBORSKA Julia 10 OS AZS w Poznaniu 29.15
7 BERNACKA Wiktoria 08 UKS Olimp 29.49
8 GULCZYNSKA Natalia 07 KS AZS AWF Poznan 29.86
9 SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 Delfin £odz 30.20

Seria2z11
0 OLENDER Lena 08 KS Delfin Gdynia 30.88
1 VARYVONCHYK Julia 09 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 30.60
2 BIALEK Emilia 11 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 30.52
3 HARTWIG Michalina 10  WKS Slgsk 30.37
4 ADAMSKA Nika 11  MKP Szczecin 30.23
5 SADOWSKA Zofia 10 UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynow" 30.28
6 PAROSSA Ewa 09 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 30.40
7 MIKOLAJCZAK Aleksandra 09 UKP "Na Fali" 30.60
8 LYSIUK Lidia 11  UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynow" 30.84
9 JESSA Zuzanna 10 UKS Olimp 30.94

Seria3z11
0 CIESLIKOWSKA Hanna 11  UKS 307 Warszawa 31.34
1 PRZYWARA Laura 11  UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa 31.28
2 LYSIUK Karina 11  UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynow" 31.23
3 JAWORSKA Aleksandra 10  WKS Slgsk 31.11
4 £ OBODA Maria 08 KS Waterpolo Poznanh 30.99
5 MINTA Zofia 09 MUKS "Pietnastka" 31.03
6 GOLUB Karolina 10 UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynow" 31.15
7 SOBCZAK Malgorzata 10 UKS 307 Warszawa 31.23
8 TOMASZEWSKA Maria 08 WKS Slask 31.30
9 SWIDERSKA Maja 11  UPKS Waodnik Rawicz 31.42

Seria4z11
0 LYSAK Sofiia 09 KP Totis Viribus Swiebodzin 3241
1 BLAJET Nikola 10 KS Warta Poznan 32.16
2 SZOK Zuzanna 09 MKS Ochota Warszawa 31.89
3 SKORYKOW Lena 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 31.79
4 WALCZAK Antonina 11  Kaliski KS ,,Wtdékniarz" 1925 Kalisz 31.42
5 MURAS Julia 10 KS Warta Poznan 31.69
6 WOJDAK Emilia 11 UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynow" 31.84
7 DROSZCZ Marika 08 KS Waterpolo Poznan 32.07
8 SOLIS Zuzanna 11  UKS,,GIM 92 Ursynow" 32.19
9 RZEPCZYK Zofia 09 KTP Iskra Konin 32.43
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Seria5z11

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

BALCERCZAK Gabriela
RADOMSKA Antonina
GAPSKA Jagoda
DANISZEWSKA Aleksandra
EATKOWSKA Livia
BELZYT Maja

KAMINSKA Aleksandra
ZUREK Zofia
MASTALEREK Malwina
KIJKO Laura

Seria6z11

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

KACALA Hanna
MROCZEK Zofia

LACH Maria

SWINOGA Zuzanna
OLKOWSKA Oliwia
KROPLEWSKA Noemi
GRABOWSKA Matgorzata
ABRAMCZYK Zuzanna
NESTERUK Maja
SZPAKOWSKA Laura

Seria7z11

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

KOTLINSKA Zofia
JEDNOROWICZ Alicja
KASPRZAK Agata
VASYUKOVA Jelyzaveta

SZERSZEN -NIEWEGLOWSKA Zofia

SIEWIERSKA Paulina
GERC Jagoda
KOZIEJSKA Zuzanna
ROZANSKA Lea
KRAJEWSKA Julia

Seria8z11

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

SEREK Martyna
MALATYNSKA Maria
KITA Milena
STASZEWSKA Natasza
WIELGUS Nela
BIELOVODOVSKA Milana
PARACIEJ Lila

WLASNY Pola
KARNICKA Emilia
KUZMICZ Aleksandra
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MKS Ochota Warszawa

MKP Kotobrzeg

MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw

MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

MKS Znicz Koszalin

MKS Ochota Warszawa
KU AZS UAM Poznan
MKS Ochota Warszawa
Champion Tomaszéw Maz.
KTP Iskra Konin

UKS Olimp

KS Posnania Poznan
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"
Sp "Zaganskie Boberki"

KS Waterpolo Poznan

Aquarius MOSIW Miedzyrzecz

UKS Siédemka Gdynia

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

MKS Znicz Koszalin

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS Olimp

UKS Fala Swarzedz

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"
MKS Znicz Koszalin

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"
Champion Tomaszéw Maz.
Uks Cityzen

KS "BALTI" Bielawa

UKS Fala Swarzedz

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

33.06
32.90
32.78
32.63
32.45
32.46
32.78
32.82
33.03
33.11

34.22
33.84
33.66
33.55
33.18
33.35
33.58
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34.00
34.27
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35.34
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34.28
34.31
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35.35
35.77
35.91

37.38
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36.40
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37.19
38.42
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Seria9z11

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

KASZTELAN Zofia
PRZYBYLSKA Paulina
PETROL Naomi
PALUCH Zuzanna
SOBCZYK Zofia

KLEIN Nina
KACZMAREK Marcelina
GOLDER Hanna
DOLNIAK Pola

PYSZ Oliwia

Seria10z 11

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

KULITA Matylda
NIEBORAK Joanna
BARTCZAK Marianna
BLASZCZYK Matylda
SADECKA Hanna
JONKO Krystyna
WYRWA Paulina
RATAJCZYK Zuzanna
MAKARUK Carmen
DOBEK Natalia

Seriallz11

2
3
4
5
6
7

BRANOWICZ Wiktoria
HERMAN Ewa
LISOWSKA Zofia
ZIELKE Pola

NOWAK Nikola
LENARSKA Ewa
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11
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10
11
14
14
10
14

UKS Zabianka Gdarnsk

UKS Zabianka Gdarnsk

Kaliski KS ,,Wtbékniarz" 1925 Kalisz

Sp "Zaganskie Boberki"

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
UKS Zabianka Gdarnsk

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

MKS Ochota Warszawa

KU AZS UAM Poznan

KS Warta Poznan

UKS 307 Warszawa

KS Warta Poznan

UKS Fala Swarzedz

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
UKS Siédemka Gdynia

UPKS Wodnik Rawicz

UPKS Wodnik Rawicz

UKS Zabianka Gdarisk

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

Sp "Zaganskie Boberki"

MKP Kotobrzeg

Kaliski KS ,,Wtdkniarz" 1925 Kalisz
WKS Slgsk

UPKS Wodnik Rawicz

WKS Slgsk

41.46
39.79
39.30
38.85
38.57
38.82
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40.50
41.55
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